L.

M.
N.

@ m m O O

6:30 PM

6:40 PM

7:10 PM
7:15PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

8:10 PM

8:20 PM

8:30 PM
8:40 PM

8:45PM
8:50 PM
9:00 PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, March 4, 2019
AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER
ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
REVIEW OF MINUTES: February 18, 2019
PUBLIC COMMENT

DISCUSSION WITH VERMONT STATE POLICE;
CONSIDERATION OF 2019 STATE POLICE CONTRACT

STATE POLICE COMMUNITY ADVISORY BOARD REPORT

TOWN TREASURER REPORT: Don Welch, Town Treasurer

DISCUSSION ON POTENTIAL SHIFT OF ONLINE PAYMENT PROVIDER
CONVERSATION WITH STATE REPRESENTATIVE KIMBERLY JESSUP

DISCUSSION ON RECONFIGURATION OF REVOLVING LOAN ADVISORY
COMMITTEE AND CONSIDERATION OF REVOLVING LOAN FUND
POLICIES & PROCEDURES

DISCUSSION OF BLACK ROCK COAL QUARRY PROPOSAL
Potential Executive Session

DELINQUENT TAX COLLECTOR REPORT
> Discussion on Potential Town Bid at March 7, 2019 Tax Sale

WORK SESSION FOR 2019 TOWN MEETING

PERSONNEL MATTERS
Potential Executive Session

WARRANTS
OTHER BUSINESS
ADJOURN



	WARNING

