WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, March 4, 2019

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

A. 6:30 PM	CALL TO ORDER
	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
	REVIEW OF MINUTES: February 18, 2019
	PUBLIC COMMENT
B. 6:40 PM	DISCUSSION WITH VERMONT STATE POLICE; CONSIDERATION OF 2019 STATE POLICE CONTRACT
C. 7:10 PM	STATE POLICE COMMUNITY ADVISORY BOARD REPORT
D. 7:15 PM	TOWN TREASURER REPORT: Don Welch, Town Treasurer
E. 7:20 PM	DISCUSSION ON POTENTIAL SHIFT OF ONLINE PAYMENT PROVIDER
F. 7:30 PM	CONVERSATION WITH STATE REPRESENTATIVE KIMBERLY JESSUP
G. 8:00 PM	DISCUSSION ON RECONFIGURATION OF REVOLVING LOAN ADVISORY COMMITTEE AND CONSIDERATION OF REVOLVING LOAN FUND POLICIES & PROCEDURES
Н. 8:10 РМ	DISCUSSION OF BLACK ROCK COAL QUARRY PROPOSAL Potential Executive Session
I. 8:20 PM	DELINQUENT TAX COLLECTOR REPORT > Discussion on Potential Town Bid at March 7, 2019 Tax Sale
J. 8:30 PM	WORK SESSION FOR 2019 TOWN MEETING
K. 8:40 PM	PERSONNEL MATTERS Potential Executive Session
L. 8:45 PM	WARRANTS
M. 8:50 PM	OTHER BUSINESS
N. 9:00 PM	ADJOURN